
M-SR M/W/STZ  04.11.2017  Michalovce   F-52
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2

1 OLIVIA OLHOVA ? SK KRALOVCE

2 ALEXANDRA HALAJOVA ? JUNIOR LC

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 OLIVIA OLHOVA ALEXANDRA HALAJOVA 00-12 1:13

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

11 10

2

Results

Pos Name

1 ALEXANDRA HALAJOVA, JUNIOR LC

2 OLIVIA OLHOVA, SK KRALOVCE



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
F-57

04.11.2017
Michalovce

Results

Pos Name

1 VIKTORIA MAJOROSOVA SLAVIA STU BA

2 MAGDALENA MUZIKOVA SLAVIA STU BA

3 DOMINKA KINCELOVA SK ZEMPLIN MI

4 NATALIA GALLSCHNEIDROVA DK SNV

Time

VIKTORIA MAGDALENA NATALIA DOMINKA
MAJOROSOVA MUZIKOVA GALLSCHNEIDROVA KINCELOVA

? ? ? ?

DK SNV SK ZEMPLIN MISLAVIA STU BA SLAVIA STU BA

3:47

0:41

1:05

9:09

1:49

0:30

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

11

2

0

0

4

1

10

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 11

12 00

11 01

10 00

11 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
F-63

04.11.2017
Michalovce

Results

Pos Name

1 ADELA JAKUBCOVA ZTS MARTIN

2 VERONIKA PARSOVA SK DUKLA BB

3 VIKTORIA MIKOVA MSK VRANOV NT

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

4:00

4:00

1:18

VERONIKA VIKTORIA
JAKUBCOVA PARSOVA MIKOVA

MSK VRANOV NT

? ? ?

ZTS MARTIN SK DUKLA BB

7 LOSS

7 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

14

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

01 00

02 00

10 00

ADELA



M-SR M/W/STZ  04.11.2017  Michalovce   F-70
Competitors: 1

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1

1 MARTINA VARADYOVA ? SK ZEMPLIN MI

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 MARTINA VARADYOVA, SK ZEMPLIN MI



M-SR M/W/STZ  04.11.2017  Michalovce   F+78
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2

1 NATALIA PETRUNY ? SK ZEMPLIN MI

2 KATARINA IHNATOVA ? MSK VRANOV NT

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 NATALIA PETRUNY KATARINA IHNATOVA 00-12 1:35

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

11 10

2

Results

Pos Name

1 KATARINA IHNATOVA, MSK VRANOV NT

2 NATALIA PETRUNY, SK ZEMPLIN MI



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
M-60

04.11.2017
Michalovce

ARTUR

SK DUKLA BB SK ZEMPLIN MI SK ZEMPLIN MI

PAVOL DALIBOR BARTLOMIEJ MATEJ
FEDUNOVYCH ROHAL DURCO WITKOWSKI PAKAN

? ? ? ? ?

Results

Pos Name

1 DALIBOR DURCO SK DUKLA BB

2 BARTLOMIEJ WITKOWSKI SK ZEMPLIN MI

3 MATEJ PAKAN SK ZEMPLIN MI

4 ARTUR FEDUNOVYCH TJ SLAVIA PU PO

5 PAVOL ROHAL SK KRALOVCE

0:43

4:00

4:00

1:17

0:27

0:24

0:19

0:39

0:34

3:28

2

20

3

10 LOSS

7 LOSS

7 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

7

4

0

0

5
4

37

1

3

30

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

TJ SLAVIA PU PO SK KRALOVCE

10 00

03s2 00s1

03 01

00 11

00 10

00 11

11 00

00 10

00 10

00s3 10



M-SR M/W/STZ  04.11.2017  Michalovce   M-66
Competitors: 6

1

1. ARTEM FEDUNOVYCH, TJ SLAVIA PU PO

2

3. JAKUB TROKAN, SK DUKLA BB

7. JAN DURMIS, TJ MLADOST RS
03 - 01

3

2. MAREK PENTKA, JUNIOR LC

4

4. MILAN RUJAK, SK ZEMPLIN MI

8. KAMIL LASTIVKA, TJ SLAVIA PU PO
01 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

FEDUNOVYCH

TROKAN

11 - 01s1

6

PENTKA

LASTIVKA

11 - 00

7

1

2

DURMIS

8

3

4

RUJAK

9

6

DURMIS

LASTIVKA

00 - 10

10

5

RUJAK

TROKAN

12 - 00

11

FEDUNOVYCH

PENTKA

00 - 10

LASTIVKA

RUJAK

PENTKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MAREK PENTKA, JUNIOR LC

ARTEM FEDUNOVYCH, TJ SLAVIA PU PO

KAMIL LASTIVKA, TJ SLAVIA PU PO

MILAN RUJAK, SK ZEMPLIN MI

JAN DURMIS, TJ MLADOST RS

JAKUB TROKAN, SK DUKLA BB



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
M-73

04.11.2017
Michalovce

OTTO

SK DUKLA BB JK PATRONKA BA JK PATRONKA BA

MARTIN JAN ARMEN MICHAL
KUZEL ROSHKO LUPTAK HAKOBYAN VLADO

? ? ? ? ?

Results

Pos Name

1 JAN LUPTAK SK DUKLA BB

2 MARTIN ROSHKO SK ZEMPLIN MI

3 OTTO KUZEL JK PATRONKA BA

4 ARMEN HAKOBYAN JK PATRONKA BA

5 MICHAL VLADO JK PATRONKA BA

0:16

0:24

1:56

2:05

1:50

1:58

1:04

1:42

0:27

0:33

0

0

5

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

2

20

3

3

30

2
4

40

1

1

10

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

JK PATRONKA BA SK ZEMPLIN MI

10 00

00 10

11 00

12 00s1

00 10

10 01s1

11 00s1

11s1 00s1

00 11

11 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
M-81

04.11.2017
Michalovce

Results

Pos Name

1 MARTIN BECIK SK DUKLA BB

2 DAVID GRIGORYAN TJ SLAVIA PU PO

3 MICHAL SMIDA SLAVIA STU BA

4 MATEJ JADRON JC ZTS MARTIN

Time

DAVID MICHAL MATEJ MARTIN
GRIGORYAN SMIDA JADRON BECIK

? ? ? ?

JC ZTS MARTIN SK DUKLA BBTJ SLAVIA PU PO SLAVIA STU BA

4:00

4:00

2:54

0:56

5:37

4:00

7 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

7 LOSS

2

17

2

1

7

3

0

0

4

3

21

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

02s2 01

00s2 13s1

14 00s1

00 10

00s1 01

03 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
M-90

04.11.2017
Michalovce

Results

Pos Name

1 PETER ZILKA SLAVIA STU BA

2 FILIP STANCEL MSK VRANOV NT

3 PETER KOLESAR SK ZEMPLIN MI

4 VALENTIN KRIGOVSKY TJ SLAVIA PU PO

Time

PETER VALENTIN FILIP PETER
ZILKA KRIGOVSKY STANCEL KOLESAR

? ? ? ?

MSK VRANOV NT SK ZEMPLIN MISLAVIA STU BA TJ SLAVIA PU PO

2:17

1:33

4:00

4:00

1:09

0:15

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 7

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

0

0

4

2

20

2

1

7

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

12 00

10 00s1

11 00s2

00s2 01s1

10 00

00 10



M-SR M/W/STZ  04.11.2017  Michalovce   M-100
Competitors: 1

Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1

1 MILAN RANDL ? SK DUKLA BB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

Wins Pts Pos

0 0 1

Results

Pos Name

1 MILAN RANDL, SK DUKLA BB



Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

M-SR M/W/STZ
M+100

04.11.2017
Michalovce

MATEJ

SK ZEMPLIN MI TJ SLAVIA PU PO JK PATRONKA BA

IVAN TOMAS JOZEF MATEJ
HAJAS HLOBEJ CERVENAK MAJER LEGENY

? ? ? ? ?

Results

Pos Name

1 MATEJ HAJAS SK DUKLA BB

2 IVAN HLOBEJ JC ZTS MARTIN

3 JOZEF MAJER TJ SLAVIA PU PO

4 MATEJ LEGENY JK PATRONKA BA

5 TOMAS CERVENAK SK ZEMPLIN MI

0:38

1:49

1:00

1:55

1

10

4

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

4

40

1

3

30

2
0

0

5

2

20

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

SK DUKLA BB JC ZTS MARTIN

10 00

11 00s1

00 10

10 00

10 00

11 00

00 10

11s1 01

10 00

10 00


